No. Project Name
1 Tierra Viva
2 Tierra Viva
3 Tierra Viva
4 Tierra Viva
5 Tierra Viva
6 Tierra Viva
7 Tierra Viva
8 Tierra Viva
9 Tierra Viva

Disclaimer: Available Inventory as of 31/07/2023
Prices and availabilities are subjected to change without notice.

Unit Number

TV-ES-139

TV-ES-136

TV-ZF-141

TV-ZF-126

TV-ZF-114

TV-ZF-111

TV-ZF-118

TV-ZF-112

TV-DM-127

Rooms

4BR

4BR

5BR

5BR

5BR

5BR

5BR

5BR

6BR

View

Valley Views

Partial golf views
Valley Views

Partial sea / partial golf
Sea / golf

Sea / golf

Sea / golf

Sea / golf

Partial sea / partial golf

Total Unit Area/SQFT

Price t

3604932

4656004

4780880

5381328

5520762

5549347

5996154

6018982

8415710

Currency

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

Page 1 of 1



